
 

STUDENT TERM DATES 2026  
 

VACATION CARE PERIOD (2 Weeks) 
Monday, 19 January 2026 Vacation Care Begins 
Monday, 26 January Australia Day Public Holiday 
Friday, 30 January Vacation Care Ends 

 

TERM ONE (9 Weeks) 
Monday, 2 February Term 1: Students Commence 
Thursday, 2 April Last Day of Term 1 

 

VACATION CARE PERIOD (2 Weeks) 
Friday, 3 April Good Friday 
Monday, 6 April Easter Monday 
Tuesday, 7 April Vacation Care Begins 
Friday, 17 April Vacation Care Ends 

 

TERM TWO (10 Weeks) 
Monday, 20 April Term 2: Students Commence 
Saturday, 25 April ANZAC Day 
Friday, 5 June  Pupil Free Day (Staff PD) 
Monday, 8 June King’s Birthday Public Holiday 
Friday, 26 June Last Day of Term 2 

 

VACATION CARE PERIOD (3 Weeks) 
Monday, 29 June Vacation Care Begins 
Thursday, 16 July Vacation Care Ends 
Friday, 17 July No Vacation Care Available 

 

TERM THREE (10 Weeks) 
Monday, 20 July Term 3: Students Commence  
Friday, 25 September Last Day of Term 3 

 

VACATION CARE PERIOD (2 Weeks) 
Monday, 28 September Vacation Care Begins 
Monday, 5 October Labour Day Public Holiday 
Friday, 9 October Vacation Care Ends 

 

TERM FOUR (9 Weeks) 
Monday, 12 October Term 4: Students Commence  
Thursday, 10 December Last Day of Term 4 

 

DECEMBER VACATION CARE PERIOD (1 Week) 
Friday, 11 December Vacation Care Begins 
Friday, 18 December 2026 Vacation Care Ends 

 

SCHOOL CLOSURE PERIOD 
Monday, 21 December 2026 School Closed 
Monday, 18 January 2027 School Reopens and Vacation Care Begins 

 


